
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 12 Joshua Louw Elite Men

2 9 Vincent Julies Elite Men

3 8 Irefaan Isaacs Elite Men

 3 Usaamah Ebrahiem Elite Men DNS

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 61

Match Sprint - Elite Men 200m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 16 Connor Hendriks Junior Men

2 18 Morgan Jones Junior Men

3 20 Imtiyaaz Schultz Junior Men

4 19 Ruwaan Kock Junior Men

 17 Imaad Jaffer Junior Men

 21 Sebastian Swart Junior Men

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 63

Match Sprint - Junior Men 200m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 75 Daniel Le Roux Under 17 Boys

1 80 Kael Williams Under 17 Boys

2 77 Noah September Under 17 Boys

3 72 Santino Johnson Under 17 Boys

 70 Yaqub Abrahams Under 17 Boys

 71 Ferdi Botha Under 17 Boys

 73 Faraz Khatieb Under 17 Boys

 74 Connor Kitching Under 17 Boys

 78 Zain Solomons Under 17 Boys

 79 Camaron Wilcox Under 17 Boys

Event 65

Match Sprint - Under 17 Boys 200m

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 13 Amber Hindmarch Elite Woman

2 22 Mianette Theron Junior Woman

3 14 Tia Marnewick Elite Woman

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 67

Match Sprint - Open Ladies (Jnr, Elite & 200m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 33 Dirk Van Zyl 45-49 Men

2 28 Gavin Cannone 45-49 Men

3 24 Ishmail Clarke 35-39 Men

4 29 Oscar Cloete 45-49 Men

 32 Gus Pauw 45-49 Men

19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 69

Match Sprint - 35-49 Men 200m

WC Track Championship 2024



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 44 Hendrik Grobbelaar 60-64 Men

2 38 Jaco Scholtz 50-54 Men

3 36 Leon Michaelides 50-54 Men

4 41 Mark Hansen 55-59 Men

 34 Abbas Harris 50-54 Men

 42 Russell Mehl 55-59 Men

 45 Danie Van Onselen 60-64 Men

 46 John Moss Men 75+

Event 71

Match Sprint - 50+ Men 200m

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 47 Mughamad Yaqeen Arnold Under 11 Boys 05:14,7

2 49 Imaad Isaacs Under 11 Boys

3 50 Caeden Pauw Under 11 Boys

4 48 Johan Dirkse-van Schalkwyk Under 11 Boys

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 97

Scratch Race - Under 11 Boys 3000m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 55 Keanu Pieterse Under 13 Boys

2 56 Spencer Smuts Van Zyl Under 13 Boys

3 51 Skyler Bruintjies Under 13 Boys

4 54 Declan Pedro Under 13 Boys

5 52 Aqeel Clarke Under 13 Boys

6 53 Musaab Ebrahiem Under 13 Boys

1 69 Kendra Kitching Under 15 Girls 04:49,8

2 66 Zayaan Clarke Under 15 Girls

3 67 Imaan Harris Under 15 Girls

4 68 Nuhaa Kamaldien Under 15 Girls

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 98

Scratch - Under 13 Boys & Under 15 Girls 3000m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 82 Catalina Rose Lamers Under 17 Girls 04:58,3

2 85 Hannie Vreken Under 17 Girls

3 84 Emma Swart Under 17 Girls

4 83 Anesipho Madikane Under 17 Girls

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 99

Scratch Race - Under 17 Girls 3000m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 57 Mughammad Arnold Under 15 Boys 04:18,9

2 61 Gerschen Pretorius Under 15 Boys

3 64 Dewald Welgemoed Under 15 Boys

4 65 Jandre Welgemoed Under 15 Boys

5 62 Zac Solomon Under 15 Boys

6 60 Sebastian Seth Lamers Under 15 Boys

7 86 Tyrone Fabrick Under 15 Boys

8 59 Kayden Schott-lee Hanekom Under 15 Boys

9 63 Teeghan Swarts Under 15 Boys

10 58 Ziyaad Davids Under 15 Boys

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 100

Scratch Race - Under 15 Boys 3000m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Note

1 20 Imtiyaaz Schultz Junior Men

2 16 Connor Hendriks Junior Men

3 15 Jaden Camfer Junior Men

4 18 Morgan Jones Junior Men

5 19 Ruwaan Kock Junior Men

6 21 Sebastian Swart Junior Men

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 101

Elimination - Junior Men



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 1 Carl Bonthuys Elite Men

2 4 Alex Goetham Elite Men

3 5 Benino Hans Elite Men

4 9 Vincent Julies Elite Men

5 8 Irefaan Isaacs Elite Men

6 2 Jason Bruintjies Elite Men

7 11 Janco Louw Elite Men

 3 Usaamah Ebrahiem Elite Men DSN

 7 Wynand Hofmeyr Elite Men DSN

 10 Ethan Kulsen Elite Men DSN

 12 Joshua Louw Elite Men DSN

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 102

Elimination - Elite Men



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 47 Mughamad Yaqeen Arnold Under 11 Boys 02:33,7

2 50 Caeden Pauw Under 11 Boys

3 49 Imaad Isaacs Under 11 Boys

4 48 Johan Dirkse-van Schalkwyk Under 11 Boys

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 103

1500m - Under 11 Boys 1500m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 51 Skyler Bruintjies Under 13 Boys 02:28,2

2 55 Keanu Pieterse Under 13 Boys

3 56 Spencer Smuts Van Zyl Under 13 Boys

4 52 Aqeel Clarke Under 13 Boys

5 54 Declan Pedro Under 13 Boys

6 53 Musaab Ebrahiem Under 13 Boys

1 69 Kendra Kitching Under 15 Girls 02:26,6

2 66 Zayaan Clarke Under 15 Girls

3 67 Imaan Harris Under 15 Girls

4 68 Nuhaa Kamaldien Under 15 Girls

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 104

1500m - Under 13 Boys & Under 15 Girls 1500m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 72 Santino Johnson Under 17 Boys Qualified

1 75 Daniel Le Roux Under 17 Boys Qualified

2 73 Faraz Khatieb Under 17 Boys Qualified

2 77 Noah September Under 17 Boys Qualified

3 70 Yaqub Abrahams Under 17 Boys Qualified

3 80 Kael Williams Under 17 Boys Qualified

4 71 Ferdi Botha Under 17 Boys

4 78 Zain Solomons Under 17 Boys

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 109 & 110

Keirin - Under 17 Boys - Heat 1 and 2



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 13 Amber Hindmarch Elite Woman

2 14 Tia Marnewick Elite Woman

1 22 Mianette Theron Junior Woman

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 111

Keirin - Elite & Junior Women



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 45 Danie Van Onselen 60-64 Men

2 41 Mark Hansen 55-59 Men

3 43 Timothy Mehl 55-59 Men

4 46 John Moss Men 75+

44 Hendrik Grobbelaar 60-64 Men DQ

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 112

Keirin - 50+ Men



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 38 Jaco Scholtz 50-54 Men 13,95

2 36 Leon Michaelides 50-54 Men

3 39 Nico Vreken 50-54 Men

4 34 Abbas Harris 50-54 Men

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 113

Keirin - 50-54 Men



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 33 Dirk Van Zyl 45-49 Men

2 28 Gavin Cannone 45-49 Men

3 29 Oscar Cloete 45-49 Men

 31 Franz Lamers 45-49 Men DNS

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 114

Keirin - 45-49 Men



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 25 Tauriq Samie 35-39 Men

2 24 Ishmail Clarke 35-39 Men

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 115

Keirin - 35-44 Men



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Points Note

1 82 Catalina Rose Lamers Under 17 Girls 15

2 85 Hannie Vreken Under 17 Girls 9

3 84 Emma Swart Under 17 Girls 6

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 116

Points Race - Under 17 Girls 3000m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Points Note

1 61 Gerschen Pretorius Under 15 Boys 15

2 57 Mughammad Arnold Under 15 Boys 9

3 65 Jandre Welgemoed Under 15 Boys 4

4 86 Tyrone Fabrick Under 15 Boys 2

5 64 Dewald Welgemoed Under 15 Boys 2

6 62 Zac Solomon Under 15 Boys 1

7 60 Sebastian Seth Lamers Under 15 Boys 0

8 59 Kayden Schott-lee Hanekom Under 15 Boys 0

9 63 Teeghan Swarts Under 15 Boys 0

10 58 Ziyaad Davids Under 15 Boys 0

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 117

Points Race - Under 15 Boys 3000m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Points Note

1 38 Jaco Scholtz 50-54 Men 20

2 45 Danie Van Onselen 60-64 Men 11

3 36 Leon Michaelides 50-54 Men 7

4 41 Mark Hansen 55-59 Men 5

5 43 Timothy Mehl 55-59 Men 1

6 39 Nico Vreken 50-54 Men 0

7 46 John Moss Men 75+ -20

8 34 Abbas Harris 50-54 Men -20

 44 Hendrik Grobbelaar 60-64 Men DNS

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 119

Points Race - 50+ Men 7500m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Points Note

1 77 Noah September Under 17 Boys 17

2 75 Daniel Le Roux Under 17 Boys 13

3 73 Faraz Khatieb Under 17 Boys 8

4 71 Ferdi Botha Under 17 Boys 3

5 79 Camaron Wilcox Under 17 Boys 3

6 72 Santino Johnson Under 17 Boys 0

7 78 Zain Solomons Under 17 Boys -20

8 80 Kael Williams Under 17 Boys -20

 70 Yaqub Abrahams Under 17 Boys DNS

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 120

Points Race - Under 17 Boys 7500m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Points Note

1 1 Carl Bonthuys Elite Men 23

2 7 Wynand Hofmeyr Elite Men 16

3 2 Jason Bruintjies Elite Men 14

4 11 Janco Louw Elite Men 10

5 6 Alex Heward Elite Men 7

6 4 Alex Goetham Elite Men 2

7 5 Benino Hans Elite Men 5 DNF

8 8 Irefaan Isaacs Elite Men WBC

 3 Usaamah Ebrahiem Elite Men DNS

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 121

Points Race - Elite Men 15000m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 18 Morgan Jones Junior Men 41

2 20 Imtiyaaz Schultz Junior Men 38

3 15 Jaden Camfer Junior Men 11

4 21 Sebastian Swart Junior Men -35

Result Sheet

Event 122

Points Race - Junior Men 10000m

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Points Note

1 31 Franz Lamers 45-49 Men 40

2 29 Oscar Cloete 45-49 Men 35

3 25 Tauriq Samie 35-39 Men 11

4 33 Dirk Van Zyl 45-49 Men 9

 24 Ishmail Clarke 35-39 Men DNS

 28 Gavin Cannone 45-49 Men DNS

Event 123

Points Race - 35-49 Men 10000m

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 12 Joshua Louw Elite Men 12,3

2 4 Alex Goetham Elite Men

3 6 Alex Heward Elite Men

4 9 Vincent Julies Elite Men

5 8 Irefaan Isaacs Elite Men

Event 124

Keirin - Elite Men - Final

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 18 Morgan Jones Junior Men 11,52

2 16 Connor Hendriks Junior Men

3 20 Imtiyaaz Schultz Junior Men

 19 Ruwaan Kock Junior Men DQ

 21 Sebastian Swart Junior Men DNS

Event 125

Keirin - Junior Men - Final

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 75 Daniel Le Roux Under 17 Boys 11,79

2 77 Noah September Under 17 Boys

3 73 Faraz Khatieb Under 17 Boys

4 72 Santino Johnson Under 17 Boys

5 80 Kael Williams Under 17 Boys

 70 Yaqub Abrahams Under 17 Boys DNS

Event 126

Keirin - Under 17 Boys - Final

WC Track Championship 2024
19 to 20 October - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet


